
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not classified

DQ

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

2

5

6

3

1

7

8

4

9

5

6

DQ

No.

71

52

2

63

66

32

4

5

89

25

8

40

64

3

7

33

41

Name

Shane Jantzi

Dean Baker

Stefan Rzadzinski

Gord Ross

Steve Tzountzouris

Andrew Mason

Ayrton Triolo

Caitlin Johnston

Jean-Guy Fournier

Mike Lee

Taylor Near

Tony Cove

Michel Fournie

Ivan Graham

Paul Bollenbach

Kieran Murphy

Steve Bodrug

Class

FF A

FF A

FF A

FF B

FF A

FF B

FF A

FF A

FF B

FF C

FF A

FF A

FF B

FF A

FF B

FF B

FF B

Best Tm

1:28.837

1:28.930

1:29.417

1:29.672

1:29.782

1:29.836

1:30.836

1:31.036

1:32.505

1:33.128

1:33.155

1:33.721

1:34.117

1:34.407

1:38.798

1:39.835

1:29.836

In Lap

9

3

7

8

9

10

3

8

12

3

8

8

7

2

8

5

3

Diff

0.093

0.580

0.835

0.945

0.999

1.999

2.199

3.668

4.291

4.318

4.884

5.280

5.570

9.961

10.998

Total Tm

18:24.851

20:16.115

20:02.654

21:16.615

20:02.916

21:16.219

18:15.773

18:27.629

20:20.309

18:22.929

20:03.703

20:49.466

16:13.291

20:37.186

20:09.204

20:12.263

20:23.726

Laps

10

11

11

13

12

13

11

10

12

10

12

12

9

12

11

11

12

Nat/State

Ayr

Blackstock

Edmonton

Woodstock

Uxbridge

Markham

Saskatoon

Orangeville

Ottawa

Toronto

Toronto

Oshawa

Barrie

Kitchener

Toronto

Mississauga

Club

BARC

BARC

BARC

PMSC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

MCO

TLMC

DAC

BARC

VARAC

Make

02 Van Diemen RF02

01 Van Diemen RF01

Van Diemen RF00

91 Van Diemen RF91

00 Van Diemen RF00

90 Van Diemen RF90

01 VanDiemen RF01

97 Van Diemen RF97K

94 Van Diemen RF94

80 Lola T540E

02 VanDiemen RF02

98 Van Diemen RF98K

01 Van Diemen RF01

90 Raynard FF1600

87 Crossle 65F

Van Diemen RF93

Sponsor

Jantzi Racing

Baker Racing

RGR/The ABL Group/Supertint

Gord Ross/Harvan Engineering

Haugen's Chicken BBQ

BGR/Canada Wide Reinforcing

Warp 9 Sports

Les Moteurs Jacques Fournier

Brian Graham Racing

Cove Dentistry

Britain West Motorsport

BRG

KMM Inc.

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car 41 - DQ - underweight
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Licensed to:  CASC Ontario

BEMC 56th Indian Summer Trophy Races

Formula Ford (Includes OFFC Series)

Q3

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:38:13

Mosport International Raceway 3.957 Km

18/09/2010 11:15 AM

Provisional


